
Schedule Your Collection: 
Online: LRSrecycles.com/OakPark
Email: Service@LRSrecycles.com
Phone: 844.Need.LRS

Request Submit By Date Collection Week

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025 - Friday, January 17, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 - Friday, February 14, 2025

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 - Friday, March 14, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025 - Friday, April 18, 2025

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 - Friday, May 16, 2025

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025 - Friday, June 13, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025 - Friday, July 18, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025 - Friday, August 15, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025 - Friday, September 12, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 - Friday, October 17, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 - Friday, November 14, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025 - Friday, December 12, 2025

Village of Oak Park

LRS takes pride in providing Electronic Waste Service as 
an integral part of our waste and recycling program. This 
complimentary service is available to all residents covered 
under the contract, offered twelve times a year at no extra 
charge. To take advantage of this program, residents simply need 
to schedule an appointment through our online e-waste portal. 

2025 E-Waste Schedule

LRS-2533

ELECTRONIC KEYBOARDS | COMPUTER MICE | FAX MACHINES | MP3 PLAYERS | PRINTERS | SATELLITE RECEIVERS
SCANNERS | TVS & MONITORS | VCRS | VIDEO GAME CONSOLES | CABLE RECEIVERS | CELL PHONES 

DESKTOP COMPUTERS | LAPTOPS | TABLETS | DIGITAL CONVERTER BOXES | DVD PLAYERS | DVD RECORDERS

ACCEPTED ELECTRONICS:

https://www.lrsrecycles.com/location/service/il/60301/residential/oak%20park/?utm_source=Oak+Park+E-Waste&utm_medium=Print&utm_campaign=Chicago+North&utm_id=Municipality&utm_content=LRS-2533
mailto:Service@LRSrecycles.com

